SPECIFICATION SHEET

Haley Teak Lounge Chair

SKU: 2946

DESCRIPTION

The Haley Lounge Chair features classic style with deep-
seating comfort. Made of durable, high-end teak, it features a
traditional latticework design back and finely detailed armrests.
Add a plush Dream Cushion for ultimate comfort.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item Haley Teak Lounge Chair
SKU 2946
Material Teak
Brand Summer Classics

Dimensions

Product Collection

W29.75" x D35.75" x H37.75"

Haley

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

24.125"

29"

11.75"

17.75"

26"
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