SPECIFICATION SHEET

Haley Teak Lounge Chair

SKU: 2946



DESCRIPTION

The Haley Lounge Chair features classic style with deepseating comfort. Made of durable, high-end teak, it features a traditional latticework design back and finely detailed armrests. Add a plush Dream Cushion for ultimate comfort.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Haley Teak Lounge Chair
SKU	2946
Material	Teak
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W29.75" x D35.75" x H37.75"
Product Collection	Haley

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	24.125"
Seat Depth	29"
Seat Height without Cushion	11.75"
Seat Height with Cushion	17.75"
Seat Width	26"